
 Strategic Pastoral Planning  
Listening Session  

Schedule 

No. Day Date Parish or Location Group Time Language  

1 Wednesday May 31 Immaculate Conception-UC Northern Deanery 7 pm English 

2 Thursday June 1 St. Mary-Jackson SE Deanery 7 pm English 

3 Thursday June 1 St. Mary-Jackson SE Deanery 7 pm Spanish 

4 Thursday June 8 The Catholic Center Principal Meeting 8:30 am English 

5 Wednesday June 21 Incarnation Central Deanery 7 pm Spanish 

6 Thursday June 22 The Cathedral Western Deanery 7 pm Spanish 

7 Thursday June 22 The Cathedral Western Deanery 7 pm English 

8 Monday June 26 St. Louis Central Deanery 7 pm English 

9 Wednesday June 28 St. Ann Central Deanery 7 pm Spanish 

10 Wednesday July 12 St. Louis Ministry Leaders 6 pm English 

11 Friday July 14 St. Benedict at Auburndale  Youth TBD English 

12 Wednesday July 26 Catholic Charities Office Catholic Charities  TBD English 


